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MODALIDADE   A 
 
 
Nome     UF       Escore      Distanc. 
    
OURO    
Felipe Vieira Coimbra PI 100,0 

 João Martins Cortez Filho PI 93,40 -6,67 
Giovanni Elson Rafael de Souza CE 91,92 -1,48 
Seon Augusto de Souza Ferreira BA 90,02 -1,91 
Vitor Gomes Pires SP 90,02 0,00 
Dayanne Rolim Carvalho CE 89,91 -0,11 
Gabriel Moura Braúna CE 89,59 -0,32 
Pedro Teotonio de Sousa CE 89,59 0,00 
Lorenzo Pellizzaro Lima MG 88,00 -1,59 
    
PRATA    
Matheus Rodrigues Furlani ES 86,20 -1,80 
Gabriel Ferreira Gomes Amgarten CE 85,99 -0,21 
Italo Lesione de Paiva Rocha CE 85,78 -0,21 
Gabriel Pineschi Braun RJ 84,46 -1,32 
Renata Braga de Sousa Cidrack CE 83,82 -0,64 
Renner Leite Lucena CE 83,34 -0,48 
Rafael Wendel Carvalho Cruz MG 83,13 -0,21 
Maria Scarlleth Gomes de Castro CE 82,97 -0,16 
Bruce Nunes  Morrow MG 81,44 -1,54 
Arthur Passos da Costa Aragão Braga RJ 79,95 -1,48 
Tafnes Silva Barbosa CE 78,15 -1,80 
Vitor Alexandre Santos da Silva RJ 77,62 -0,53 
João Guilherme Madeira Araújo CE 77,31 -0,32 
Gabriel Pereira Penna Andrade MG 77,25 -0,05 
Augusto Bittencourt Lopes  RS 76,51 -0,74 
William Chaves Lima PE 76,51 0,00 
Arthur Augusto Siqueira Carvalho PI 76,46 -0,05 
Gianlucca Giovanni Nicolaico PR 76,30 -0,16 
Igor Radel Ribeiro BA 75,93 -0,37 
Caio Luiz Santos da Silva BA 75,61 -0,32 
Elcio Koodiro Yoshida  SP 75,61 0,00 
Wallace Ferreira Teófilo RJ 75,35 -0,26 
Maria T. S. F. Sousa Nascimento CE 75,08 -0,26 
Rui Barroso Santos Neto AM 75,08 0,00 
Davi Oliveira Aragão CE 74,98 -0,11 
    



BRONZE    
Bernardo Sulzbach RS 74,02 -0,95 
Gabriela Rodrigues Tomaz PI 74,02 0,00 
Matheus Henrique de Almeida Camacho SP 74,02 0,00 
Lorenna Conti Loffredo Luscura França da Silva RJ 73,60 -0,42 
Leonardo Henrique Martins Florentino SP 73,55 -0,05 
Luis Felipe Sugai SP 73,12 -0,42 
Jonas de Oliveira Menescal CE 72,70 -0,42 
Matheus Fortunato Jandiroba Barros BA 72,54 -0,16 
Marcos Victor Silveira Crisanto PI 72,33 -0,21 
Giuliano Pantarotto Semente SP 72,22 -0,11 
Artur Noronha Albuquerque Cunha  SP 72,01 -0,21 
Caio Koiti Ogata Ariga  SP 71,91 -0,11 
Julio Victor Rodrigues Magalhães PI 71,91 0,00 
Gerardo Albino Nogueira Filho CE 71,64 -0,26 
Danilo Aurora de Sousa e Silva PI 71,59 -0,05 
Pedro Henrique Rocha de Freitas DF 71,59 0,00 
Gabriel de Melo Bastos CE 71,48 -0,11 
Amanda Vidotto Cerqueira  SP 71,34 -0,14 
Eric Pereira Queiroz Moreira PA 71,16 -0,18 
Laura Sousa Coelho de Sá PI 70,95 -0,21 
Giovanna Corrêa de Castro MG 70,90 -0,05 
Leonardo Almeida Lessa DF 70,48 -0,42 
Victor Hugo Pinheiro dos Santos PI 70,48 0,00 
Marina Lopes Machado ES 70,26 -0,21 
João Pedro Turchtti Ribeiro ES 70,21 -0,05 
Rafael Ferreira Martins MG 70,05 -0,16 
Cristina Su Liu SP 69,84 -0,21 
Daniel Fernandes da Silva ES 69,84 0,00 
Erick Tavares Marcelino Alves AL 69,79 -0,05 
Ana Paula de Oliveira Faria  SP 69,58 -0,21 
Gabriel Silva Rocha CE 69,36 -0,21 
Giórgio Franciscatto Pereira RS 69,05 -0,32 
Lucas Hiroyuki Ragni Hamada SP 69,05 0,00 
Lucas Pereira Galvão de Barros  SP 69,05 0,00 
Renata Prôa Dalle Lucca  SP 68,99 -0,05 
Rafael Peixoto Pagliaro SP 68,94 -0,05 
Igor Esquivel Souza BA 68,73 -0,21 
Rodolfo Nogueira Lima CE 68,73 0,00 
Gabriel Arthur Teixeira Rodrigues CE 68,68 -0,05 
Lucas Bastos Oliveira  CE 68,68 0,00 
João Pedro Ramos Milhome PI 68,62 -0,05 
    
DEMAIS CLASSIFICADOS    
Keila Leticia Fernandes Vidal CE 68,17 -0,46 
Mateus Torres de Araújo Silva PE 68,09 -0,07 
William Matheus Kenji Palace Arae DF 67,99 -0,11 
Cefas Vieira da S. Almeida Ferreira PI 67,88 -0,11 
João Pedro Verardo Benedetti RS 67,67 -0,21 



Luis Eduardo de Albuquerque Paixão e Freire BA 67,35 -0,32 
Nercelio Falcão Rangel Netto RJ 67,09 -0,26 
Luiza Sossai de Souza  PA 67,03 -0,05 
Mayla Gabryele Miranda de Melo RJ 67,03 0,00 
Gustavo Hideki Okane  SP 66,82 -0,21 
Pier Paolo Paradisi  SP 66,82 0,00 
Ingred Pimentel Guimarães CE 66,82 0,00 
Eliabe Bastos Dias CE 66,51 -0,32 
Bruno Lima Queiroz Santos BA 66,29 -0,21 
Alícia Fortes Machado PI 66,13 -0,16 
Lucas Samuel Formolo RS 65,92 -0,21 
Matheus Elyasha Lopes DF 65,45 -0,48 
Victor Paschoall Leal de Sousa PI 65,13 -0,32 
Bruna Aguiar de Carvalho CE 65,02 -0,11 
Eduardo de O. Prates Fantini Parma RJ 65,02 0,00 
Guilherme Nogueira Dornelas DF 64,95 -0,07 
Ítalo Rennan Lima Silva CE 64,92 -0,04 
Leonardo Minoru Hayashi PR 64,92 0,00 
Eduardo Souza Alves MT 64,81 -0,11 
Marcella Torres Maia CE 64,81 0,00 
Francisco Luiz Isael Junyor CE 64,76 -0,05 
Matheus Cardoso Aragão CE 64,70 -0,05 
Daniel Daher Moura CE 64,55 -0,16 
Delson Barros Oliveira Filho SE 64,49 -0,05 
Felipe Antonio Brandt Vieira RS 64,44 -0,05 
Luca Suzano Baptista  SP 64,39 -0,05 
Leonardo Veli Cunha GO 64,33 -0,05 
Adriana Gomes Pereira PE 64,23 -0,11 
Robert Lucas Teixeira Barbosa  CE 64,18 -0,05 
Amanda Camelo Paulino CE 64,12 -0,05 
Bruno Felipe Santos de Oliveira BA 63,96 -0,16 
Francisco Grigore de Amorim Jr DF 63,65 -0,32 
Mayk Alves de Andrade MG 63,65 0,00 
Filipe Mosca Guerra PE 63,01 -0,64 
Augusto Cézar Polveiro e Oliveira DF 62,90 -0,11 
Deivid Deda Araújo Nunes  SE 62,48 -0,42 
Eduardo Nascimento da Silva AL 62,48 0,00 
Pedro Peruch Loureiro ES 62,06 -0,42 
Thiago F. Kallif GO 61,85 -0,21 
Isabela Viana Aniceto MG 61,69 -0,16 
Leonardo Lennert Rammé SC 61,69 0,00 
Joao Paulo Krug Paiva PR 61,53 -0,16 
Dourival Oliveira Santana SE 61,35 -0,17 
Gabriel de Andrade Janene Gonini PR 61,26 -0,09 
Elias Góes Salviano PA 61,21 -0,05 
Giovana Arnold PR 60,89 -0,32 
Lucas Xavier Santos PE 60,79 -0,11 
Lucas Oliveira Mendes da Silva AL 60,57 -0,21 
Leandro Mota Nogueira MA 60,52 -0,05 



Eduarda Savergnini Hermely ES 60,47 -0,05 
Ana Beatriz Rabêlo Evangelista PI 60,42 -0,05 
Victor Massatoshi Kawakami Tsuda SP 60,20 -0,21 
Lucas Maia Morais RN 59,78 -0,42 
João Luís Sousa Guedes Alcoforado PE 59,52 -0,26 
Enzo Yagi Kondo SP 59,15 -0,37 
Maria Karolina Matarelli Pereira de Almeida MG 58,99 -0,16 
João Victor Joaquim Damasceno MG 58,88 -0,11 
Luisa Manfredin Vila PR 58,67 -0,21 
Victor Felipe Gontijo MG 58,67 0,00 
Gisele Nogueira Bezerra CE 58,40 -0,26 
Lucas Pontes Coutinho CE 57,98 -0,42 
Paulo Bruno de Sousa Cardoso CE 57,93 -0,05 
Larissa Maria da Fonte Pérez SP 57,82 -0,11 
Lucas Mayron Anastacio Furtado PI 57,72 -0,11 
Gabriel Oliveira Lefundes BA 57,61 -0,11 
Lucas Rodrigues Delgado de Freitas RN 57,61 0,00 
Dilson Francisco Bezerra Júnior PI 57,56 -0,05 
Monise Araújo Sousa Borges PI 57,45 -0,11 
Sandra Ayumi Nihama SP 57,45 0,00 
Lucas Melo de Figueiredo AM 57,40 -0,05 
Eduardo Cesar Dias Pontes CE 57,08 -0,32 
Gabriel Tardiello Moraes  RS 57,08 0,00 
Luiza dos Anjos Lopes Chaves RJ 56,97 -0,11 
Felipe Rodrigues Queiroga Barros MG 56,92 -0,05 
Mateus Carvalho da Silva BA 56,92 0,00 
Henrique Martinez Rocamora  SP 56,87 -0,05 
Marcelo Henrique Schwade RS 56,66 -0,21 
Marilo Rauh MG 56,44 -0,21 
Thiago Ganho ES 56,44 0,00 
Ilary Godim Dias Sousa    PB 56,20 -0,24 
Ivan Keiti Umezu DF 56,06 -0,14 
Anderson Matheus nunes de Paula MG 56,02 -0,04 
Bruno Dante Galvão de Medeiros PE 55,92 -0,11 
Joao Guilherme Porto Santos SE 55,92 0,00 
Diego Diovanny Moraes Polonio Nardotto DF 55,81 -0,11 
Marcus Vinícius Faustino MG 55,81 0,00 
Gustavo Oliveira Martins CE 55,76 -0,05 
Davi Mundim  RJ 55,60 -0,16 
Matheus Faria Mello MG 55,49 -0,11 
Maria Vitória Peixoto chaves MG 55,17 -0,32 
Pedro Correia de Araújo Moura AL 54,86 -0,32 
Marcela de Oliveira Leite MG 54,54 -0,32 
Guilherme Goulart Kowalczuk RS 54,49 -0,05 
Victor Shinit Enari SP 54,22 -0,26 
Leonardo Veduim Marcuzzo RS 54,17 -0,05 
Claudio José F. de Sá F. Vasconcelos RJ 53,90 -0,26 
Lúcia Helena Ruskowski Mees SC 53,69 -0,21 
Danilo Ramos Rodrigues Figueirêdo DF 53,59 -0,11 



William Wilbert Vargas RS 53,59 0,00 
Bethânia Silva Meireles ES 53,32 -0,26 
Sérgio Antonio Santos Ederli MT 53,06 -0,26 
Caio de Araújo Corrêa Formigosa PA 53,06 0,00 
Jordana Ferreira Lousek GO 52,95 -0,11 
Susanna Tawata Tamachiro SP 52,84 -0,11 
Daniel Ferreira de Brito Salgado Soares  RJ 52,74 -0,11 
Francisco Anderson Silva de Moura PI 52,74 0,00 
Lucas Lôbo Ataide DF 52,58 -0,16 
Iury Venâncio Pinheiro TO 52,21 -0,37 
Gabrielle Maria Carvalho de Barros   PB 51,89 -0,32 
Amanda Gradaschi Corrêa RS 51,79 -0,11 
Paulo Santos Lima Almendra PI 51,63 -0,16 
Francisco das Chagas F. de M. Júnior PI 51,20 -0,42 
Kevin de Castro Luz ES 50,99 -0,21 
Rafael da Gama Aguiar AL 50,94 -0,05 
Jady Laís dos Santos PB 50,83 -0,11 
Wesley Marques Gonçalves PE 50,78 -0,05 
Sariel Araújo de Souza CE 50,76 -0,02 
Ananda Borges Ponce Leal MT 50,62 -0,14 
Otávio Henrique Ribas Guimarães MG 50,51 -0,11 
João Luis Reis Freitas  GO 50,30 -0,21 
Carolline Gabrielle Almeida Avelar  GO 50,20 -0,11 
    
    
Mathias Rezende Macêdo  GO 
Artur Andrade Melo Santana SE 
Josué Batista Chaves PE 
Rômulo Henrique Possatte Martins ES 
Victor Davi Rosa e Silva de Oliveira DF 
Victor Hugo Muniz Cruz CE 
Lais Costa Carneiro BA 
Honório Ribeiro dos Santos Neto PI 
Anna Luisa Silva Campos ES 
Brenda Mônica Tavares Gomes ES 
Carla Beatriz Gomes do Nascimento GO 
Juliana Mendes Sousa MA 
Valeska Alves Holanda CE 
Ali Hijazi PR 
Clara Lopes Machado ES 
Luísa Costa Campos de Moura SE 
Amanda de Castro Assis RJ 
Danielle Cristina de Oliveira PR 
Fernando Amaral Musso ES 
Igor Salerno Filgueiras PR 
Isadora Alves Praxedes  GO 
Rubens Henrique Ferreira dos Reis PI 
Giulia de Campos Badar GO 
Felipe Reyel Feitosa de Sousa PI 



Gabriel da Silva Lopes DF 
Marcelo L. Manzano TO 
Eduarda Schroeder PR 
Felipe Rodrigues dos G. Pereira AL 
Karim Samer Zahlan PA 
Maitê Costa Ferreira RS 
Thales Novelli Castro SP 
João Pedro Valeriano Miranda DF 
Felipe Cezar Rissoli DF 
Lucas Salume Lima Nogueira ES 
Lucas Silva Nogueira Gomes CE 
Beatriz Rosa de Azevedo GO 
Luísa Pretto Favaretto SC 
Lucas Barroso Barros CE 
Luiz Cezar Souza Amaral TO 
João Antônio Brandão Brito Stäfelin SC 
Gabriel Fernandes Gonçalves MG 
Arthur Barcellos de Aguiar ES 
Ronaldo Viana Alencar Júnior CE 
Brenda Waldschmidt Ianamatis MT 
Zahilla Cunha de Araujo Maia  AM 
João Batista Tavares de Lima Júnior CE 
João Pedro Amaral Aguiar TO 
Sarah Ribeiro Lisboa RJ 
Thiago Felicíssimo César MG 
Myllene Lydianne Santana Carvalho SE 
Bruna Karoliny Sales Guimarães SE 
Ricardo Moura de Souza PE 
Eduardo Kenji Imagawa  PR 
Luiz Gustavo Barichelo GO 
Ester Cardoso Vieira Borges TO 
Filipe Ramos Neto  RS 
Gabriel de Barros Mariano RS 
Isaque Castelo Coutinho ES 
Rafael de Andrade Santos ES 
Vivian Gadelha Ramos PB 
Luana Drago Kuster ES 
Luisa Pitombeira Lage CE 
Rafael Jucá Pinheiro CE 
Rayssa Valandro Garcia ES 
Bruno Hiroshi Kaji Haruyama SP 
Gabriel de Oliveira Mendonça Soares PE 
Julia Cachafeiro Réquia RS 
Victor Norbim de Oliveira ES 
Daniel Henrique Lins e Silva BA 
Gabriela Barros Freitas CE 
Leonardo Feitosa Dantas SC 
Gabriel Belizário Amorim Silva ES 
Monica Sousa Silva MT 



Samuel Levi dos Santos Chaves AM/CE 
Natália Ferreira Lousek GO 
Gustavo Santana Santos SE 
Etel vinícius Bitencourt de Souza        RO 
Fábio Arcoverde C. de Meneses PI 
Andressa Maria S. Maciel de Araújo PE 
Gabriel Soares Batista dos Santos AL 
Yassim Rany Khalil MT 
Carolina de Sousa Sampaio BA 
Juliana Souza Silva BA 
Bianca Xavier de Oliveira Souza SE 
Wanessa Tavares TO 
Yuri Valença Cunha PE 
Nicolas Babilonia Cavalcanti AM 
Pedro Coelho de Barros Lima PE 
Lara Santos Machado ES 
Jonathan Raniere Pereira de Oliveira CE 
Abhay Caram das Baraky Dias TO 
Caio Pessoa Cruz CE 
João Victor Siqueira Plentz PE 
Dante Rodrigues de Barros Vieira PI 
Guilherme de Oliveira Cintra Farias MT 
Matheus Gonçalves de Freitas SC 
Gabriel Andrighetto Teixeira RS 
Alexandre Barbosa de Barros Júnior PE 
Guilherme Costa Ferreira SE 
Eduardo Reis Cavalcante de Farias PI 
Fernando Gabriel Santos Fonseca SE 
Bruno Diniz Rocha Pechina RS 
Marcos Wendell Souza de O. Santos SE 
Breno Kenji Ogata Bianchi DF 
Filipe Antônio C. Silva Alves PE 
Carolina Moreti Camara França PI 
João Victor Prado de Almeida AP 
Diego de Castro do Prado GO 
Raphael Marques de Barros SP 
Daniel Crescencio Vergetti AL 
Tiago Antônio de Queiroz Yunes SC 
Natália Soprani Valente Muniz ES 
Jackeline Wisnieski Souza MT 
Vinícius Segalla PR 
Felipe Pimentel Landim de Almeida RN 
Louíse Maria Almeida de Carvalho PE 
Marcos Torres de Brito Filho SE 
Gabriel Teixeira Brito GO 
Laryssa Cavalcanti de Barros e Silva AL 
Gustavo Machado Renda AM 
Sarah Oliveira Elias MG 
Wyctor Fogos da Rocha ES 



Filipe Rodrigues Krebel ES 
Thomás Said AM 
Arthur Lopes Feitosa Mariz  PB 
João Victor Sant’Anna de Carvalho Santos BA 
Luiz Guilherme Borges Silva GO 
Pedro Henrique  Leite de Araujo PB 
Thiago Pereira de Oliveira Carvalho DF 
Ana Beatriz Tenório Ferreira de Souza PB 
Emily Sayuri Yamashita MT 
Raquel Luz Sousa PI 
Pablo Victor Alves Menezes SE 
Jade Oliveira Bastos  GO 
Isabel Maria Oliveira Macêdo Lima PI 
Juliana Assis Martins GO 
Mateus Pantoja Rocha PA 
Mateus Machado Decina MG 
José Rodrigo Nemézio Valeriano da Silva AL 
Júlia Franco Neiva DF 
Marcos Gabriel Souza Dantas CE 
João Victor Meneses Silva Leal AL 
Kamilla Batista da Silva Souza Gonçalo MT 
Julia Trautenmüller RS 
Deryc Cleyner Piones Bastos AL 
Valquíria Custódio Klaumann PR 
Filipe Melo Arruda Leite PB 
Luiz Henrique Suzana SC 
Ana Clara Arnold Camargo MT 
Rafael Marques dos Santos SC 
Ricardo Gonçalves dos Santos RS 
Gustavo Ferraresi Gottschild PR 
Daniel Rusch Silva RS 
Victor Vergani Prata PA 
Carlos Antônio de Arroxelas Silva AL 
Maria Tereza Moreira da Silva GO 
Maria Luísa Souza Barbosa BA 
Graça Regina Mata de Almeida AL 
Katianna Hugue MT 
Matheus Antonio Soares Mariani RS 
Liège de Moura S. P. F. Baptista PI 
Vítor Kenji Kanda Omoto PR 
Arielly Mayumi Abe MT 
Alyne Condurú dos Santos Cunha PA 
Marcos Figliuolo AM 
Rafael Pinto Vieira de Paula DF 
Guilherme Mazarello Nobrega de Santana DF 
João laucas Lacerda as Silva MG 
Luiz Ricardo Alves Murari ES 
Cleovaldo Ribeiro Ferreira Junior SE 
Yu Hao Wang Xia DF 



João Pedro Costa Grillo Moraes BA 
Amanda Pessoa Abreu AP 
Victor Moreira Santos SE 
Moisés Alves Vieira                                           PB 
Lyza Hélen Silva Costa PI 
Felipe Nunes da Sousa PE 
Júlio César Puhl  RS 
Larissa Mercielly Nóbrega Medeiros PB 
Nátali Heil Koerbel SC 
Vinícius Koji Enari SP 
Marco Antonio Buarque de Oliveira SE 
Rafael Nascente Silva GO 
Mariana Novais Ribas Oliveira BA 
Giulienny Maria Antunes Gonçalves PR 
João Emanuel Mesquita Saraiva PA 
Julius Andretti P.P.de Paula ES 
Evéllin Eunice Amorim Moreira AC 
Thiago de Carvalho Gonçalves Nunes PI 
Thalia de Oliveira Fontinele PI 
Isabelle Turnes Steffens SC 
Iasmyn Corona Tedesco MT 
Willians Prestes Almeida RO 
Ana Paula Gomes da Silva AL 
Pedro Henrique de O. Silva AL 
Arthur Silveira de Almeida SC 
Rodrigo Gilles Guidi ES 
Larissa Ferri RS 
André F. M. França RO 
Giovanna Souza Piassi ES 
Larissa Maria Cardoso Lima Rodrigues SE 
Lorena Cardoso do Prado GO 
Olga Maria Pinheiro Pinheiro PA 
Daniel Matos Euzébio de Queiroz da Cruz SE 
Raphael Alleph Leitão Vasconcelos DF 
Gabriel Rairan Coelho Soares Lira TO 
Felipe Bortolli Poli PR 
Mathias Pilot Mazzarino RS 
Pedro Leite Franco PR 
Tamera Ingrid Santos PB 
Gabriel Taiatele Lustoza PR 
Maria Clara Simões de Oliveira AL 
Virginia Manhas Álvares  GO 
Annye Beatriz Cabral Santana SE 
Samuel Henrique F. Pereira MG 
Bárbara Simões Narciso MG 
Juliana da Costa Barros Vianna AL 
Rubens Mauro de Amorim Junior MT 
Sérgio Felipe Hermínio Andrade TO 
Lucas Mendes Ferreira TO 



Gabriella  Rolim Soares da  Silva  PB 
Ravy Lopes Silva PB 
Amanda de F Romeiro PA 
Joao Vitor Espindola David MT 
Gabriele da Luz Almeida de Oliveira AC 
Lorenna Andressa Batista Zacarias PE 
Arthur Gabriel Moura Vieira MG 
Gabriel Endo DF 
Isadora Vieira Noleto TO 
Francisco Thalysson Andrade Rodriguês CE 
Henrique Dantas Silva PB 
Issac Samir de Andrade Brito MA 
Maria Luiza Duarte PB 
João Amâncio Matos Oliveira Gama SE 
Fernanda Santos de Santana AL 
Beatriz Mesquita Guerra Cavalcanti de Oliveira PB 
Yan Fábio Leite de Azevedo PB 
Rhayanne Edith de Assis MT 
José Francisco de Sousa de Jesus MA 
William Mateus Paiva dos Santos AC 
Victória Marta Bahiana Almeida BA 
João Alberto Moreira Seródio DF 
Maria Clara de Farias PB 
Vicente de Araujo Nunes Junior MA 
Érica Karen Sousa Novais BA 
Catarine do Nascimento de Paula AC 
Claudio José dos Santos Junior AL 
Enzo Braz Crespo MT 
Guilherme Quizzini Barbosa PR 
Loan Matheus B. Gomes PB 
Ana Clara Nóbrega Costa AP 
Marianna Gil de Farias Morais PB 
Iury Dias de Oliveira AC 
Kelvily Lima da Silva AC 
Marilia Monteiro Linhares PB 
Ozenilda da Silva Oliveira AC 
Thiago de Aguiar Lessa AM 
Diego Augusto da S Rodrigues PA 
Letícia Costa Dassow  GO 
Hadassa Rachel Soares PB 
Aleson Sóstenes Valentim PE 
Gustavo Ferreia Soares Silva MA 
Marcel Arthur C. Gonçalves AL 
Gabriel Colombo Pereira ES 
Aluizio Pereira da Silva Junior  AP 
Mariana Ferreira Leite PB 
Mariana Tourinho Pessoa Rezende BA 
Guilherme Oliveira de Souza AC 
Magda dos Santos Pereira MT 



Bruna Kelly da Silva PB 
Bruno de Lucena Araújo PB 
Geovana Lima Pedroza AC 
Janielly Linhares Freitas PB 
José do Bonfim Truta Neto PB 
Thalia Crystina dos Santos MT 
Amanda Ellen Almeida da Mata MT 
Andrey Oliveira Souza  AC 
Bruno da Rocha Ferreira AC 
Fábio Bezerra de Oliveira  PA 
Gabrielle de Souza Franco de Oliveira AC 
Juliana Merces Cavalcanti Caldas PB 
Laisa dos Santos Dantas PB 
Luana Dantas de Lima PB 
Marcia Viviane dos Santos Rufino Martins PI 
Raige Maria Maciel Carvalho AC 
Tatiane Emanuela Rodrigues de Oliveira MT 
Vinícius de Gois Lucena PB 
Vinicius Oliveira dos Santos AP 
Fernanda da Silva Oliveira AP 
Anna Karoline Soares Lima AC 
Francarlos Azevedo Ribeiro de Lima AC 
Bernardo Garcia Nunes Rosa PA 
Kaianne Sousa Silva MA 
Rosa Mirelly Perez de Souza MT 
    
    
MODALIDADE  B    
OURO    
Vinícius Silva de Oliveira PE 100,0   
Matheus Henrique Martins Costa PE 98,89 -1,10 
Gianluca Carrilho Malta PE 98,80 -0,09 
Artur Souto Martins CE 97,76 -1,04 
Victor Hugo Fernandes Breder PI 96,82 -0,94 
Bruna Alves Ramalho RJ 95,84 -0,99 
Wagner Fonseca Rodrigues MG 94,95 -0,88 
    
PRATA    
Mateus Almeida Farias dos Santos PI 93,69 -1,26 
Arthur Lasaki Okuda SP 93,81 0,11 
Fábio Gabriel Costa Nunes PI 93,70 -0,10 
Victor Hugo Vianna Silva  RJ 93,29 -0,42 
Natália Ferreira Godot Souza  RJ 93,24 -0,05 
Bruna Luiza Braga Pantoja CE 93,05 -0,18 
Chan Song Moon SP 92,98 -0,08 
Lucas Campos Barbosa e Silva MG 91,93 -1,05 
Luís Fernando Mendes Cury DF 91,52 -0,41 
Matheus Antonio de Mesquita Bortolini  RS 91,36 -0,16 
Giovani Hidalgo Ceotto SP 90,77 -0,60 



Samuel Morais Barros CE 90,64 -0,13 
João Felipe Nascimento Mattos DF 90,53 -0,10 
Viviane Silva Souza Freitas BA 90,40 -0,13 
Pedro Henrique Lengruber Rossoni ES 90,38 -0,03 
Pedro Felipe Medeiros Gomes PE 90,19 -0,18 
Kevin Eiji Iwahita SP 89,53 -0,66 
Icaro de Azevedo Alexandre CE 88,96 -0,57 
    
BRONZE    
Daniel Tenório Camelo Soares PE 88,24 -0,72 
Luis Guilherme Diehl PR 87,97 -0,27 
Lia de Oliveira Domingues CE 87,52 -0,46 
João Paulo Mota Telles BA 87,39 -0,13 
Pedro Jorge Luz Alves Cronemberger PI 87,30 -0,09 
André Luís de Alcantara Ramos DF 87,12 -0,18 
Joel Gustavo Pinto Oliveira PA 86,94 -0,17 
Vinicius Augusto Ribeiro  GO 86,79 -0,16 
Glicia Rodrigues Ferreira CE 86,79 0,00 
Lucas Toshio Uenishi SP 86,58 -0,21 
Felipe Martins Gomes CE 86,50 -0,08 
Ramon Pereira Saraiva Sena MG 86,11 -0,39 
Pedro Guimarães Martins MG 86,03 -0,08 
Felipe Kazuo Kaneda Akamine PR 86,01 -0,03 
Pedro Henrique Lanfredi  RS 85,90 -0,10 
Alessandra Dorigon RS 85,70 -0,21 
Matheus Lima de Morais PR 85,59 -0,10 
Giberto Mitsuyoshi Yuki Junior DF 85,54 -0,05 
Luiz Claudio Sampaio Ramos RJ 85,53 -0,01 
Fabrício Cavalcanti Guedes Alcoforado PE 85,07 -0,46 
Luis Henrique Scavassa SP 84,97 -0,10 
Igor Freitas Figueiredo RJ 84,91 -0,06 
Enrico Pascucci Löffel  SP 84,66 -0,25 
Saulo Giovani de Matos Silva SE 84,63 -0,03 
Eugênio Saraiva Ramos RN 84,58 -0,05 
Caio Felipe Siqueira Gomes CE 84,50 -0,08 
Jhonatan Costa Messias SE 84,47 -0,03 
Daniel Rabaça Panichi Vieira RJ 84,45 -0,03 
Gabriel de Araujo Grisi BA 84,08 -0,36 
Lívia Maria Alcântara Vasconcelos PI 84,08 0,00 
Gabriel Hanauer RS 83,77 -0,31 
    
DEMAIS CLASSIFICADOS    
Saulo Gonçalo Brasileiro PE 82,86 -0,91 
George Henrique Nunes M Junior CE 82,84 -0,03 
Victor Costa de Mello Vasconcelos  SP 82,42 -0,42 
Bernardo Jordão Martins Miranda RJ 82,37 -0,05 
Carlos Henrique Mesquita Peres AM 82,32 -0,05 
Gustavo de Oliveira e Souza ES 82,31 -0,01 
Bruno Guimarães Marcarini ES 82,16 -0,15 



Marcus Vinícius Ribeiro Filho ES 82,11 -0,05 
Lucca Heinze Faro SE 81,98 -0,13 
Gabriel Alves da Silva Diniz SP 81,95 -0,03 
Guilherme Santos Machado SC 81,80 -0,16 
Hiandra Fonseca Tomasi DF 81,80 0,00 
Gabriela Tenório Silva Cavalcante AL 81,77 -0,03 
Daniel Nepomuceno Coutinho MG 81,73 -0,04 
Allan Henrique Kamimura SP 81,72 -0,02 
Andre Sampaio Lima CE 81,59 -0,13 
André Soares Alves BA 81,38 -0,21 
Gustavo de Oliveira Emos  GO 81,38 0,00 
Clarissa Viveiros Lima PI 81,30 -0,08 
Guilherme de Araújo Gonzaga BA 81,28 -0,03 
Sara Caixeta de Souza  GO 81,28 0,00 
Douglas Mansur Guerra  GO 81,17 -0,10 
Rafael Fontes de Carvalho Amorim PI 81,17 0,00 
Rodrigo Santos Moulin Simões ES 80,81 -0,36 
Vítor Melo Rebelo PI 80,76 -0,05 
Breno Christi Cordeiro Silva MG 80,43 -0,32 
Carlos Gabriel Oliveira Freitas CE 80,18 -0,25 
Sarah Barreto Ornellas BA 80,18 0,00 
Aline Hikari Ishida MT 79,98 -0,21 
Maurocelio Rocha Pontes Filho CE 79,96 -0,02 
Carlos Matheus Barros da Silva DF 79,87 -0,09 
David Silva Almeida PI 79,87 0,00 
Breno Lúcio GO 79,48 -0,39 
Tino Miro Aurelio Marques CE 79,22 -0,26 
Allan dos Santos Costa  SP 78,87 -0,35 
Leonardo Gomes Gonçalves DF 78,86 -0,02 
Filipe de Bonis Marcussi  SP 78,67 -0,19 
Hilquias de Paiva Araújo  GO 78,65 -0,02 
Gustavo Henrique dos Santos SE 78,60 -0,05 
Thailise de Oliveira Candido RS 78,60 0,00 
Aloysio Galvão Lopes AL 78,57 -0,03 
Lorayne Lino Souza MA 78,57 0,00 
Gustavo Alves Casqueiro GO 78,47 -0,10 
Josué Silva Coêlho de Oliveira PI 78,44 -0,03 
Dener Luiz Silva SP 78,21 -0,23 
Lucas Ian Sousa Queiroz PB 78,18 -0,03 
Matheus Pedroni Negrão SP 78,10 -0,08 
Felipe S. Tontini SC 78,05 -0,05 
Arthur Lorencini Bergermaschi ES 78,03 -0,03 
Pedro Salazar Costa AM 78,00 -0,03 
Gustavo Feliciano de Jesus Barcelos MG 77,92 -0,08 
Amanda da Annunciação Farhat SP 77,84 -0,08 
Brenno Lavigne Diniz BA 77,84 0,00 
Leandro Nascimento Gonçalves de Araújo GO 77,82 -0,03 
Paulo Vitor Santos Oliveira AL 77,78 -0,04 
Alexandre Sauerwein RS 77,69 -0,09 



Josué Hoffmeister de Azevedo RS 77,58 -0,10 
Ana Luísa de Carvalho Cardozo Hernández BA 77,47 -0,11 
Rodrigo Resende de Vasconcelos SE 77,38 -0,09 
Fernando Henrique Carlesso RS 77,24 -0,14 
Breno de Mello Dal Bianco PR 77,22 -0,02 
Pedro Martins de Souza CE 77,22 0,00 
Augusto Damschi Bernardi SP 77,06 -0,16 
Matheus da Silva Domingos DF 77,04 -0,03 
Guilherme Pinheiro Cordeiro Leão PE 76,96 -0,08 
Pedro Victor Alves Barbosa PI 76,85 -0,11 
Gabriel Cortizo Ferraz PE 76,69 -0,16 
Diego dos Santos Santana BA 76,67 -0,02 
Henrique Koji Miyamoto BA 76,65 -0,03 
Vinicius Antonio M. de F. Dutra PI 76,59 -0,06 
Icaro Quintela Matos SE 76,09 -0,49 
Emanuel Anselmo N. Segundo PI 75,97 -0,12 
João Vitor Mahler SP 75,89 -0,08 
Henrique Ferreira Brasil ES 75,79 -0,10 
Paulo Silveira Cardoso Ferreira PE 75,79 0,00 
Maria Sarmento de Oliveira Abrantes PB 75,76 -0,03 
Rodrigo Lucas Soares CE 75,44 -0,32 
Karin Yasmin Santos Fonseca SE 75,43 -0,02 
Ayandra Miranda de Azevedo MG 75,37 -0,05 
Lis Vieira Silva PE 75,18 -0,19 
Ahmad Semi Osman PR 74,98 -0,20 
Lucas Antônio de Araújo Pereira  GO 74,92 -0,06 
Victoria Pimentel Jatobá PE 74,83 -0,09 
Giulia Salezze Souza ES 74,80 -0,03 
Lucas Levi Alves de Moraes PI 74,74 -0,05 
Flavia Akemi Silvério Biz Deguchi PR 74,72 -0,02 
Gabriel Cavalcanti Côrtes  SE 74,72 0,00 
Jéssica Bastos Martins PR 74,67 -0,05 
Artur Vargas dos Reis SC 74,62 -0,05 
Marcus Amaral Leite MG 74,59 -0,03 
Eric Toshio Endo Soares DF 74,23 -0,36 
Renan Xavier Ribeiro GO 74,09 -0,14 
Luciano Pinheiro Batista CE 74,00 -0,09 
George Pereira Barreto SE 73,96 -0,03 
Gabriel Cicalese Bevilaqua PE 73,89 -0,07 
Roberto Rebouças Prates Filho BA 73,84 -0,05 
Juan Costa da Costa  PA 73,79 -0,05 
Bruno Calaça Barbosa MA 73,55 -0,23 
Letícia Gonçalves Caldeira MG 73,55 0,00 
Lucas Emilio Mendes Ferreira  GO 73,35 -0,21 
Leonardo Carrara Matsuura DF 73,29 -0,05 
Ana Luiza Campelo Formiga PB 73,18 -0,11 
Thalles Ferreira da Ponte CE 72,88 -0,30 
Gabriel de Alburquerque Barros AM 72,77 -0,10 
Guilherme Tumelero Macedo    RS 72,75 -0,03 



Bruno Ogama Sitta PR 72,51 -0,23 
José Otávio de Oliveira Vidal AM 72,45 -0,06 
Jediael Burdião de Moura SC 72,27 -0,18 
Domenico Di Martino Pinto SP 72,25 -0,02 
Flávia da Terra Costa Marques MG 72,15 -0,10 
Bruno Backes Meller PR 72,12 -0,03 
Sarah Tatsuta Galassi PR 71,97 -0,16 
Tulho Martins dos Reis ES 71,88 -0,09 
João Pedro Gonçalves de Andrade  GO 71,86 -0,02 
Isabela Olinto Silva Pereira DF 71,79 -0,08 
Leticia Campos de Oliveira CE 71,55 -0,23 
Larissa Oliveira Maia da Silva ES 71,47 -0,08 
João Gustavo Rocha Lima AL 71,42 -0,05 
Victor Donato Meneses Mendes PB 71,40 -0,03 
Breno Lima de Almeida BA 71,34 -0,05 
Gabriel Novaes Leal Jardim PE 71,34 0,00 
Leonardo Moura Midon SP 71,28 -0,06 
Daniel Crisóstomo Wainstock  SP 71,19 -0,09 
Mateus Moura Catique AM 71,03 -0,16 
Isabella Souto de Castro Curvo MT 71,02 -0,01 
Gabriel Barbosa de Araujo DF 71,01 -0,02 
Natália da Silva Fontana  GO 70,93 -0,08 
Victor Takao Bernardino Shime PR 70,82 -0,10 
Bruna Victor Monteiro DF 70,76 -0,06 
Laura Cremonese Tronco RS 70,54 -0,22 
Eduardo E.P. da Silva SC 70,38 -0,16 
Arthur Massaru Monaka TO 70,30 -0,08 
Davi Antônio da Silva Santos DF 70,28 -0,03 
Matheus Henrique França Laranja SP 70,15 -0,13 
Tales Meira Gaspar PR 70,02 -0,13 
Ulysses Karvanis Nunes de Moraes PI 69,88 -0,14 
Ana Carla dos Santos Costa BA 69,63 -0,25 
Larissa da Mota Heerdt SC 69,58 -0,05 
Ana Luiza Nogueira Mororó BA 69,42 -0,16 
Giuliana Murad PR 69,34 -0,08 
Jakelline Sousa Lopes  GO 69,32 -0,03 
Daniel Mitsutani SP 69,25 -0,06 
Ana Paula Pereira Rolim PB 69,21 -0,04 
Yasmin Luz Lima de Mesquita ES 69,10 -0,11 
Gabriel Cristiano Walz SC 68,93 -0,17 
Mariana Goes de Araújo Torres MG 68,90 -0,03 
Victor José Silva Marques MG 68,90 0,00 
Ighor Gomes Lameira SP 68,80 -0,10 
Thomas Kevin Cantalice Nóbrega     PB 68,80 0,00 
Letícia Coelho Pessoa MG 68,72 -0,08 
Vivienne Maria Ferreira de Andrade PE 68,64 -0,08 
Aisha Sayuri Agata da Rocha SP 68,61 -0,03 
Lucas Barros Barbosa PB 68,54 -0,08 
Deborah Bao Hsin Scherrer Ma DF 68,48 -0,05 



Felipe Damorim Barreto BA 68,48 0,00 
Lohans de O. Miranda Oliveira PI 68,42 -0,06 
Yasmin Thaise Lisbôa da Veiga PA 68,22 -0,20 
Alexandre Martins Vidor RS 68,16 -0,06 
Manuela de Sousa Moura Fé PI 67,96 -0,20 
Luiz Fernando Monteiro de Barros da Silva Neto DF 67,91 -0,05 
Iago Jordão Lipovetsky GO 67,86 -0,05 
Estevão Gasparini e Silva ES 67,81 -0,05 
Arthur Barros Fernandes RN 67,70 -0,10 
Vitor Leite González BA 67,67 -0,04 
Artur Souza e Silva BA 67,60 -0,07 
Gabriela Schade da Mota ES 67,57 -0,03 
Isabella Sene Santos Carneiro TO 67,50 -0,08 
Marcelo Ribeiro Mendes Junior MA 67,50 0,00 
Joyce dos Santos Monteiro AL 67,44 -0,05 
Thuane do Nascimento Bezerra PI 67,39 -0,05 
Lorenzzo Quevedo Mantovani  RS 67,34 -0,05 
Leonardo Bodner de Freitas PR 67,33 -0,01 
Cíntia Silva Vidigal MG 66,88 -0,45 
Guilherme Rodrigues Schwamback RO 66,87 -0,01 
André Felipe S. Borges SC 66,74 -0,13 
Lucas G. Machado ES 66,61 -0,13 
Lucas Karnopp Schöller RS 66,53 -0,08 
Lucas Silva Loureiro BA 66,46 -0,08 
Davi Gustavo Lisboa Girardi SC 66,26 -0,19 
Diego Maia Hamilton PE 66,09 -0,17 
Ana Caroline Ferrari SC 66,08 -0,01 
Lucas Soares Pessini ES 65,93 -0,16 
Fernanda Liu PR 65,88 -0,04 
Diego Nunes Araújo PI 65,81 -0,08 
José Maikon de Souza ES 65,78 -0,03 
Valmir  Vinicius  Almeida  Santos BA 65,62 -0,16 
Gabriel Veltorozzi GO 65,47 -0,16 
João Paulo Neto AM 65,47 0,00 
Ana Karolina Torres Mendes MA 65,36 -0,10 
João Leonardo Uller PR 65,34 -0,03 
Eduardo Rocha Walchek  SP 65,23 -0,10 
Flávia Fonseca Drumond Souza MG 65,00 -0,23 
Alexandre de Mendonça Monte AL 64,71 -0,29 
Mylena Miki Lopes Ideta AM 64,64 -0,08 
Catharina Luiza Dias Silva DF 64,48 -0,16 
Samuel Possamai SC 64,40 -0,08 
Camila Machado de Araújo PB 64,32 -0,08 
Matheus Lavigne Marinho SE 64,17 -0,16 
Eduardo João Damiani RS 64,14 -0,03 
Henrique Pessoa Armond de Melo AM 64,14 0,00 
Thiago Antonio Lima de Oliveira  GO 64,04 -0,10 
Marcelo Santos Lopes  SE 63,64 -0,40 
Lucas Maciel Dutra MG 63,59 -0,05 



Loise Rissini Kramer PR 63,49 -0,09 
Emmanuel Carlos Machado Maia MA 63,36 -0,13 
Eulalio Sotero Galvao Junior PI 63,23 -0,13 
Victor Borbeto Velloso GO 63,17 -0,06 
Gabriel Fernandes Oliveira Santos Graça SE 63,16 -0,01 
Walter Amazonas da Silva AM 63,02 -0,14 
Rhuan Fernandes Nascimento GO 62,96 -0,06 
Narles Ravel Gomes Lino RS 62,74 -0,22 
Larícia Maria Mota Cavalcanti PE 62,66 -0,08 
Raynara Uchoa Gomes AL 62,66 0,00 
Dayenne Alexsa A. de Souza  PA 62,50 -0,16 
Brenda Armbrust Freitas RS 62,21 -0,30 
Hugo Cardoso Crispim DF 62,01 -0,20 
Joyce Gomes dos Passos Cavalcante AL 61,96 -0,05 
Luis Henrique Fontes Alcantara Machado SE 61,67 -0,29 
Gabriela Caetano TO 61,53 -0,14 
Jéssica Tamires Reichert SC 61,33 -0,20 
Alina Laís Almeida de Farias Fernandes  PB 61,07 -0,26 
Everton S. B. Júnior  SE 61,01 -0,06 
Mariana dos Santos Morais GO 60,50 -0,51 
Bruno Freitas Rêgo ES 60,32 -0,18 
Danielle de Araujo Nunes Pereira MA 60,03 -0,29 
Laiz Rayanna de Oliveira Gama  PA 59,79 -0,24 
Taise Nunes SC 59,72 -0,07 
Wallisson Alves da Silva PB 59,49 -0,23 
Arthur França Furtado  PA 59,46 -0,03 
Thiago Beserra Barbosa dos Santos RN 59,44 -0,03 
Julyana Medeiros Dantas RN 58,97 -0,47 
Rubens Zabot RS 58,59 -0,37 
Sara de Simas Asquel SC 58,40 -0,20 
Diego Barbosa Rodrigues PE 58,28 -0,11 
Heloíse Carrer PR 58,14 -0,15 
Viviane Marue Higa TO 58,13 -0,01 
Estevão Waldow PR 58,06 -0,07 
Adrian Lucca Guimarães RN 57,72 -0,34 
João Pedro Machado Vieira Bastos  RS 57,62 -0,10 
Rafhael Vicente Coelho  GO 57,43 -0,18 
Gabriele Silveira Mota SE 57,10 -0,34 
Mirella Regina de Souza SC 57,04 -0,05 
Maria Luiza Pinto Picanço  PA 56,71 -0,34 
Tarso Kraemer Sarzi Sartori RS 56,32 -0,39 
Cíntia Andrade Costa Fonseca RN 56,19 -0,13 
Alexandre Teixeira Borges MT 55,99 -0,19 
Débora Paulus Soares SC 55,54 -0,46 
Gabriel Wielivsky Rocha SC 55,50 -0,04 
Paulo Henrique Vieira da Paixão AL 55,17 -0,33 
Joana Contini Bernardi SC 55,12 -0,05 
Júlia Costa Oliveira TO 54,83 -0,29 
Naomy Gusmão Pereira  GO 54,78 -0,05 



Victor Berti Timm SC 54,36 -0,43 
Herrique Raldi Schlickman PB 54,18 -0,17 
João Pedro Aguiar de Medeiros RN 54,13 -0,05 
Luiz Casemiro Krzyzaniak Grando  RS 54,13 0,00 
Maria Giovana Queiroz de Melo AM 53,25 -0,88 
Thaís Ketinly dos Santos Silva PE 52,88 -0,36 
Helder Felix Cação Ribeiro MG 52,52 -0,36 
Danyelle Cândido Santos AL 52,44 -0,08 
Mateus Freire Bezerra RN 52,36 -0,08 
Eduardo Mânica TO 52,35 -0,01 
Caio de Miranda Rocha SC 52,05 -0,30 
Rita de Kássia Silva Nascimento PA 52,03 -0,03 
Gabriela Fabrício SC 51,90 -0,13 
Pedro Fernandes Santos AM 51,90 0,00 
Guilherme Maziero Volpato SC 51,58 -0,31 
Cauê Baasch de Souza SC 50,77 -0,82 
Herculys Guimarães Carvalho PB 50,28 -0,48 
Samuel Mathias Neitzke PR   
Yasmim Paula Cesco SC   
Breno Martins Barros MT   
Vitor Leite Antonelli GO   
Victor de Moraes Chagas PE   
Isabela Cristina  GO   
Mayara Figueiredo Araujo Nascimento MT   
Paula Iasmin Gonçalves RS   
Eduardo Vieira SC   
Mikael Albuquerque do Bú       PB   
Raquel Padilha Martins Tavares RN   
Marcus Vinicius P. de Alcântara  PA   
Raquel Alice Fernandes Holanda RN   
João Rabello Alvim DF   
Wander de Jesus D. Corrêa Júnior  PA   
Vitor Duarte Preuss SC   
Thiago Schuler SC   
Kamila dos Santos SC   
Daniel Ezequiel Francelino Joe Melo AL   
Matheus Luís da Cruz RS   
Gustavo Medeiros Pereira SC   
André Leandro da Rosa Magalhães DF   
Vinicius Melo Araujo AL   
Samuel Cesarino da Nóbrega PB   
Otavio L. Bugoni MT   
Gustavo Castro Guimarães AL   
Matheus Bassani Luchini ES   
Felipe Noberto Ideão PB   
Caroline Deniur Lameira Ramos AP   
Cláudio Luiz de França Neto PE   
Francis Freitas de Toledo Barros MT   
Bruna Inácio Trajano SC   



Ana Beatriz de Sousa Diniz  PA   
Diana Soares da Silva AL   
Adryelle C. Martins Correia AL   
Nícolas Matheus da Fonseca Tinôco RN   
Marcus Vinícius Nunes Lima Rocha AL   
Emily Stephanny de Souza Cavalcante MT   
Matheus Vilarim Pereira dos Santos PB   
Antônio Carlos de Farias Júnior SC   
Alberto Romero Messias Colares AM   
Juliana Frank Morais MT   
Andréia Cardina Schmidt SC   
Chrystian Munic SC   
Kauê Ruviaro Vieira SC   
Maria Luíza Oldra SC   
Luiggia Dacorégio Squizatto SC   
Matheus Rocha de Seixas Nogueira PI   
Daiane Silva RO   
Fernanda César Alves PB   
Paula Rubia Balbinot Hunger MT   
Victor Machado PI   
Emanuel Gomes Bertizzolo  RS   
Thayanna Ferreira Rodrigues  PA   
André Luís Henchenski SC   
Natália da Cunha Cidal SC   
Isabel Foletto Curvello RS   
João Vítor de Moraes Vieira SC   
Rafael Nôvo Guerreiro PA   
Gabriel Lima Barcellos MA   
Taiana Ferreira da Costa AP   
Maria Eunice de Carvalho RN   
Jorge Luis Ribeiro de Oliveira            RO   
Miguel Inácio dos Santos Alcântara e Figueiredo BA   
Rafael Ricardo Provensi Paludo SC   
Ênia Ramona dos Santos Rocha PB   
Monique da Campo SC   
Julyo Costa dos Santos MA   
Brena Rodrigues da Silva RN   
Rômulo Marchioro Rossi SC   
Cicero Miguel Alvez Vieira AM   
Jeisi Mireia da Silva de Souza PR   
Vinicius Evangelista Scarsi PR   
Daniel Vieira Machado SC   
Matheus Rezende Alves MT   
Alexsandro Vítor Serafim de Carvalho AL   
Gleiciane Gomes da Silva PA   
Poliana Alves de Oliveira PB   
Rivaldo Furtado Gomes AP   
Gabriel Serpa jacinto SC   
Maria Vanessa Souza da Silva AC   



Ivan Corbelino Neto MT   
Bruno Lucas Lima Miranda AC   
Fernanda Ferreira Dias MT   
Jefesson Araújo Silva AC   
Thayna Larissa Fragasso MT   
Nicolas André Silva dos Santos AP   
Sasha Danielle da Silva Monteiro PB   
Jefferson Deone Leonel Rover RO   

 
 
 


